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The Queen’s Award
for Voluntary Service





            INVERCLYDE

ATHLETIC CLUB 

(On Track since 1996)

Summer Calendar 2013
The junior section will take part in the following events and will assist with entry and organise transport.

The complete calendar of events can be seen on the Scottish Athletics website.  There are a number of additional OGM’s at other venues which coaches may organise for their groups.
Date



Type

Venue      

 Age groups


Sunday 21st April

OGM   
Dumfries   

U’11+


 

Wednesday  24th April
OGM

Linwood    

U’11+


 

Wednesday 8th May

Quad 2
Linwood    

U’11/13/15


Saturday 24th May 

West Dis T&F Kilmarnock 

U’14/16/18/20/Sen

Some events on Friday evening
Entries to Janice by Tues 7th May  

Wednesday 29th May

OGM

Linwood     

U’11+




Saturday 1st June

SSAA Multis  Grangemouth
Secondary
 

Saturday 1st June

SSAA Relays Grangemouth

P &S



Friday 7th June

SSAA T&F
Grangemouth  
Secondary


8th 
June


SSAA T&F
Grangemouth 
Secondary
Schools

*Secondary schools are responsible for entry to SSAA Events 
The Closing date for making entries is 10th May for Multis & Relays  & 15th May for T&F. *
Tuesday 11th June

ISA T&F
TBD     

Primary + Secondary

Sunday  16th 
June

Relays

Grangemouth 
U’13/15/17/Sen

Wednesday 20th June
SSAA Inter Area Grangemouth  
U’15


Sunday 23rd June

Club T&F Championships   TBD   
All



Wednesday 26th June
OGM

Linwood

U’11+




Sat 13th July/Sun 14th July
National Multis  Grangemouth  
U’14/16/28/20/Sen 
Saturday 13th July

Superteams
   Grangemouth   
U’12



Sunday 14th July

National 3K
   Grangemouth  
U’18/20





Entries to Janice by Tuesday 25th June

Saturday 17th August
Nat Age groups   Aberdeen

U’14/18


Sunday 18th August

Nat Age groups     Aberdeen
U’16/20


Entries to Janice by Tuesday 30th July

*We are in the process of organising transport and accommodation for a weekend trip to these championships. Anyone who has not yet returned their form must do ASAP!*
